

Whether you are responsible for ensuring the financial future of your family, business, or community, the 1st Insured Cash Sweep Account is designed to provide millions of dollars of FDIC protection through a fully automated cash management account.

The 1st Insured Cash Sweep Account provides you with what you need to stay financially strong in today's ever-changing economy.

How it Works

Ist Security Bank participates in a program with other community banks where customer deposits within the 1st Insured Cash Sweep, in excess of the \$250,000 FDIC insurance limit per account registration, are automatically allocated to other FDIC-insured accounts held at other banks in the program. This fully automated cash management account enables you to receive millions of dollars in FDIC insurance while having access to all of your cash on a daily basis.



Protection

Receive millions of dollars in FDIC protection through a single account; several times more insurance than traditional deposit accounts.



Growth

Funds in the 1st Insured Cash Sweep Account earn interest, regardless of whether the owner is an individual, business, nonprofit or municipality, so your money is always working for you.



Access

Enjoy daily access to your funds with no transaction limitations.



Convenience

Consolidate multiple bank relationships into one convenient account to cut down on paperwork and the coordination of multiple monthly statements and confirmations.

Get Started Today

Speak with your 1st Security Bank representative today to learn about all of the benefits you, your family, or your business, will receive with the 1st Insured Cash Sweep Account.

As soon as your account is activated, you'll start receiving millions of dollars in FDIC insurance with the potential to earn interest, regardless of your account type.

Funds participating in the 1st Insured Cash Sweep Account are deposited into deposit accounts at participating banks, which are insured by the Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation (FDIC) for up to \$250,000 for each category of legal ownership, including any other balances you may hold directly or through other intermediaries, including broker-dealers. The total amount of FDIC insurance for your account depends on the number of banks in the program. If the balance in your account is greater than the FDIC insurance coverage in the program, any excess funds will not be insured. Please read the Program Terms and Conditions carefully before depositing money into the program and for other important customer disclosures and information. To assure your FDIC coverage, please regularly review banks in which your funds have been deposited, and notify your bank immediately if you do not want to allocate funds to a particular bank or banks.